
Name Position Phone Number

Ed Castillo President 630-290-2750

Erik Wirth Vice-President 630-901-6045

Rocco Pretzie Secretary 773-814-2753

Village/Town Coordinator Phone Number E-mail

Addison Ed Castillo 630-290-2750 edcastillojr80@gmail.com

Bensenville Tayler Forester 630-440-9195 taylerforester@gmail.com

Elmhurst Chad Colombari 414-699-8799 chadcolombari@gmail.com

Elmwood Park Becky Riha 708-275-6664 rebecca.ann.campbell@gmail.com
Franklin Park Jamie Crouch 708-769-1767 jamiecrouch11@gmail.com

Maywood Carlos Patterson 708-516-4266 carlospatterson9@hotmail.com

Melrose Park Josie Corral 708-927-4905 jcorral9305@gmail.com

River Grove Katie Muellner 708-779-8056 kmuellner@rivergroveil.gov

Schiller Park Rocco Pretzie 773-814-2753 roccopretzie@yahoo.com

Westdale Erik Wirth 630-901-6045 ewirth122080@msn.com

http://rebecca.ann.campbell2gmail.com/

